
Nationale 2 LD  SOFT
Ravels 13.3.2022

TROL

Greta MOLS
hamok
Omloop : D55
Afstand : 4750m
Tijd : 0:50:42 (10'40"/km)

4/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Maria HENKES 0:44:11
2. Catherine DICKBURT 0:49:18
3. Hilde KROLS 0:50:05

1. 35 00:04:00 204m 19'36"/km
2. 39 00:02:34 00:06:34 228m 11'15"/km
3. 41 00:02:05 00:08:39 178m 11'42"/km
4. 42 00:03:00 00:11:39 234m 12'49"/km
5. 46 00:04:20 00:15:59 560m 7'44"/km
6. 78 00:03:30 00:19:29 333m 10'31"/km
7. 80 00:03:26 00:22:55 231m 14'52"/km
8. 82 00:04:58 00:27:53 407m 12'12"/km
9. 83 00:03:13 00:31:06 281m 11'27"/km

10. 85 00:03:40 00:34:46 258m 14'13"/km
11. 89 00:03:53 00:38:39 500m 7'46"/km
12. 94 00:04:55 00:43:34 477m 10'18"/km
13. 97 00:03:10 00:46:44 332m 9'32"/km
14. 98 00:02:12 00:48:56 177m 12'26"/km
15. 110 00:05:00 00:53:56 176m 28'25"/km
16. 999 00:01:46 00:55:42 173m 10'13"/km
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